19
 5 /
8"
 (4
98
 m
m
) L

120: 120V
277: 277V
Ordering Guide (Accessories) - Motion Response*
Must be ordered as a separate line item
*OVR option is required for Motion Response Accessory
MR4PG1: Single Grey
MR4PG2: Double Grey
MR4PW1: Single White
MR4PW2: Double White
(Consult Philips Lumec’s
Color Chart for complete
specif ications)
Luminaire Lamp Globe / Lens Optical system Voltage Adaptor Options Mounting & Configuration Pole Finish
S55 90W49LED4K GL LE3 120 SFOK FN10 CRA-1A RTA40 BKTX
SFX SFOK
APR4-LBC3 RA61 R80-TBC1 RTA40
Luminaire Options (continued)
Finials:Mountings:
(Consult the Pole Guide for details and the complete line of mountings)
FN1 FN2 FN3 FN4 FN9 FN9 FN10 FN11
CRA CRC CRD CRE CRF
Tenon mount motion response provides 270º coverage
on an adjustable knuckle. The coverage equals to up to
6 times the sensor height. It is an option offered jointly
with the Dynadimmer OVR option, that can bring
the light up to 100% when the motion response is
triggered. It is available in a single or double mounting
option. Finish options for the motion response device
are white or dark gray. Finish options for the tenon
must be specified to match the luminaire and pole.
The tenon mount is fully rotatable 360°. This option is
available for a 4” OD x 4” long tenon. See instruction
sheet for time setting functionality (12 second to 16
minute turn off options) and for mounting instructions.
Motion Response:
Select color f inish
Motion Response
color dark Grey or
White
18
5.49
22
6.71
16
4.88
20
6.10
14
4.27
12
3.66
10
3.05
8
 2.44
6
1.83
4
1.22
2
0.61
ft
m
SERENADE DSX
URBAN LUMINAIRE
Serenade_DSX_Dual_Spec 07/14 page 5 of 5
© 2014 Koninklijke Philips N.V. All rights reserved.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Philips Lighting
North America Corporation
200 Franklin Square Drive
Somerset, NJ 08873